Right Engineers & Equipment India Private Limited(In Liquidation)

Government Claims
SI.No Particulars Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount Rejected
1|Income Tax
Officer(Tds),Ward3( 1),Bengaluru 4,88,160.00 4,88,160.00 -
2|The Deputy Commissioner Of
Commercial Taxes Audit 4.8 (2014-15)
32,68,411.00 32,68,411.00 -
3|Deputy Commissioner (KVAT) Audit
4.8 (2015-16) 64,62,191.00 64,62,191.00 -
4|Deputy Commissioner (CST)Audit 4.8
(2015-16) 74,45,718.00 74,45,718.00
Assistant Commissioner of
5|Commercial Taxes(DGST) 75,82,617.00 - 75,82,617.00
Assistant PF Commissioner & :
6|Recovery Officer 9,08,117.00 9,08,117.00 -
Employees State Insurance
7|Corporation 1,36,217.00 - 1,36,217.00
Assistant Commissioner of
8|Commercial Taxes 10,91,790.00 - 10,91,790.00
Total 2,73,83,221.00 1,85,72,597.00 88,10,624.00

[BBL/IPA-001/

\%( IP-P-01064/




